



INVOICE
MAR1324

APPLICANT
SUMEC INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
198 CHANGJIANG ROAD
NANJING, P.R. CHINA
TEL 86 25 84531561/1629
FAX 86 25 86640956

BENEFICIARY
WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA
V5H 0B7

CONTRACT NUMBER	L/C NUMBER/ ORDER NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER
WC1341	732101LC24000170	WC1341

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (M3)	TOTAL (USD)
DF/HF 2x4x6-16' E GRADE	382.641m3	\$155.00	\$59,309.36
DF/HF 2x6x6-16' E GRADE	406.397m3	\$130.00	\$52,831.61
DF/HF 2x8/10/12x6-16' #3/E GRADE	197.585m3	\$175.00	34,577.38
TOTAL	986.623m3		\$146,718.35
DESTINATION: CFR TAICANG CHINA			